Licensed to Saginaw Valley State University
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 1/23/2019 06:10 PM
SVSU - MITS Meet #3 - 1/18/2019
SVSU Fieldhouse
Results

Girls 60 Meter Dash

MITS State Q: Q

MITS FH: F 7.52 1/20/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached

NB Elite: $§ 7.54

NB EElite: #
F

MITS FH: 7.52 1/20/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached

Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 # 1508 Jackson, Kaila Unattached Q 7.75q 2
2 # 925 Eaton, Madison Unattached Q 7.76g 1
3 # 156 Jenkins, Olivia Unattached Q 7.87q 2
4 # 1542 Adams, Donae' Unattached Q 7.88gq 4
5 # 329 Laurencin, Aasia Unattached Q 7.90g 2
6 # 841 Williams, Payten Unattached Q 7.91g 8
7 # 1362 Carroll, Tori Unattached Q 7.91g 1
8 # 1300 Jackson, Imani Unattached Q 7.93g 5
9 # 1213 Symons, Melissa Unattached Q0 8.03 2
10 # 918 Fields, Mackenzie Unattached Q 8.06 1
11 # 230 Madison, Chanyia Unattached Q 8.10 5
12 # 67 Greene, Asia Unattached Q 8.10 8
13 # 448 Royster, Demetria Unattached Q 8.12 3
14 # 382 Gray, Brooke Unattached Q 8.14 2
15 # 1490 Williamson, Grace Unattached Q0 8.19 1
16 # 1530 Witzgall, Morgan Unattached Q 8.20 4
17 # 1548 Hubert, Classie Unattached Q0 8.23 4
18 # 11 Daniel, Sarah Unattached QO 8.24 2
19 # 794 Bridges, Caitlynn Unattached Q 8.24 8
20 # 66 Benton, Brenea Unattached QO 8.24 8
21 # 1495 Bechard, Krystala Unattached Q 8.25 1
22 # 414 Luyckx, Camryn Unattached Q 8.27 1
23 # 1558 Carter, Loren Unattached Q0 8.34 6
24 # 38 LeFevere, Robin Unattached Q 8.47 6
25 # 136 Stallworth, Arian Unattached Q 8.48 5
26 # 345 Banks, N'Stajah Unattached Q 8.52 2
27 # 1297 Dickens, Callie Unattached Q0 8.54 3
28 # 62 Hempel, Alexa Unattached Q 8.54 1
29 # 924 Harbaugh, Shae Unattached Q 8.60 1
30 # 1363 Williams, Lawren Unattached 8.62 8
31 # 135 Stallworth, Sharl Unattached 8.62 4
32 # 1440 Kotecki, Angela Unattached 8.64 4
33 # 302 Smith, Asia Unattached 8.64 3
34 # 634 Bordoley, Lira Unattached 8.68 3
35 # 792 Bridges, Chanel Unattached 8.70 8
36 # 812 Akhahon, Jessica Unattached 8.71 2
37 # 678 Carmoney, Sydney Unattached 8.73 6
38 # 125 Adams, Kaylen Unattached 8.75 7
39 # 1547 York, Tyra Unattached 8.76 3
40 # 342 Reddy, Saanvi Unattached 8.79 6
41 # 439 Sanders, Diamond Unattached 8.80 7
42 # 923 Adams, Kayla Unattached 8.85 7
43 # 422 Novello, Aria Eve Unattached 8.89 7
44 # 244 Coronado, Themori Unattached 8.89 7
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45 # 1545 Rohr, Liv Unattached 8.94
46 # 1211 Tolan, Madelynn Unattached 8.96
47 # 1404 Alford, Zion Unattached 8.98
48 # 1386 Moeggenberg, Eliz Unattached 9.00
49 # 309 Fush, Abigail Mar Unattached 9.02
50 # 275 Collier, Erin Lyd Unattached 9.03
51 # 197 Smith, Tunisia Unattached 9.04
52 # 1549 Wize, Kayla Unattached 9.08
53 # 1307 Collier, Ashley Unattached 9.09
54 # 1454 Bastionell, Maken Unattached 9.14
55 # 1461 Doyle, Sydney Unattached 9.15
56 # 1197 Burr, Jordyn Unattached 9.17
57 # 1416 Koehler, Maddie Unattached 9.17
58 # 512 Johnson, Claudia Unattached 9.19
59 # 737 Carpentier, Madis Unattached 9.30
60 # 1218 Beeler, Gabriella Unattached 9.33
61 # 74 Cowles, Kynzee Unattached 9.37
62 # 1579 O'Connor, Lindsey Unattached 9.68
63 # 1006 Minier, Joi Unattached 9.87
64 # 1236 McMurphy, Quinne Unattached 10.43
Girls 60 Meter Dash
MITS State Q: Q9 8.60
MITS FH: F 7.52 1/20/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 7.54
NB EElite: # 7.64
MITS FH: F 7.52 1/20/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 1508 Jackson, Kaila Unattached 7.59#
2 # 925 Eaton, Madison Unattached 7.750
3 # 329 Laurencin, Aasia Unattached 7.800
4 # 1362 Carroll, Tori Unattached 7.87Q
5 # 1542 Adams, Donae' Unattached 7.880Q
6 # 841 Williams, Payten Unattached 7.930
7 # 1300 Jackson, Imani Unattached 7.94Q
8 # 156 Jenkins, Olivia Unattached 7.950
Girls 400 Meter Dash
MITS State Q: Q 1:02.50
MITS FH: F 55.86 1/23/2016 Jewel Davis, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 56.54
NB EElite: # 57.29
MITS FH: F 55.86 1/20/2018 Dorriann Coleman, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1300 Jackson, Imani Unattached 57.17#
2 # 1207 Burr, Leeah Unattached 57.62Q
3 # 1542 Adams, Donae' Unattached 58.200
4 # 340 Waldron, Nonah Unattached 58.240Q
5 # 1495 Bechard, Krystala Unattached 58.700
6 # 382 Gray, Brooke Unattached 59.64Q
7 # 1490 Williamson, Grace Unattached 59.920Q
8 # 1248 Agostinelli, Juli Unattached 1:00.010Q
9 # 620 Rizzo, Sydney Unattached 1:00.28Q
10 # 1243 Pegg, Emma Unattached 1:00.460
11 # 1210 Fountain, Emma Unattached 1:00.47Q
12 # 1304 Kimes, Andee Unattached 1:00.610Q
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37
1287
72
1127
119
1508
1558
352
1548
578
106
156
1018
302
514
345
339
327
414
1523
741
918
423
1202
1593
1281
885
69
23
1098
751
1389
420
1443
909
710
1445
1461
1019
634
1404
1549
1344
309
237
957
1084
1414
1231
1434
1342
875
1006
1525
747
512
1603
74
515
1598
342

Coney, Margaret
Moore, Karlie
Cowles, Kynnedee
Heiligenthal, Vic
Fredette, Emily
Jackson, Kaila
Carter, Loren
Shomsky, Martha
Hubert, Classie
Fortino, Kayla
Strutz, Lindsey
Jenkins, Olivia
Wood, Madison
Smith, Asia
Crowther, Ireland
Banks, N'Stajah
Edwards, China
Miles, Emon
Luyckx, Camryn
Chapman, Paige
Dalrymple, Elizab
Fields, Mackenzie
Atlas, Madison
Petr, Anna
Bailey, Jessica
Quinn, Ashley
Bloom, Lani
Greene, Brenasiah
Rhee, Isabella
Johnson, Grace
Dellar, Carmen
Kramer, Makara
Fletcher, Falon
Woehlke, Ella
Dillmann, Nikki
Stern, Madison
Lytle, Hannah
Doyle, Sydney
Goodrich, Sydney
Bordoley, Lira
Alford, Zion
Wize, Kayla
Ignacio, Ava
Fush, Abigail Mar
Doyle, Jenna
Allman, Jenna
Albo, Jackie
Fink, Noelle
Molotky, Natalie
Woehlke, Sophie
Clor, Madison
Reynolds, Alexis
Minier, Joi
Porter, LaJdeanee
Cantrell, Jenny
Johnson, Claudia
Sanchez, Amanda
Cowles, Kynzee
Mitchell, Grace
Coleman, Janae
Reddy, Saanvi

Unattached
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Unattached
Unattached
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.44

1:12
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1:14.
.92
1:15.
l:16.
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880
960
130
660
76Q
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1:02.
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.58
.78
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.83
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08
33
34
44
47
57
97
03
10
25
39
58
60
73
75
78
79
32
18
27
30
46
69
80
01
26
29
94
95
09
14
54
69
09
11
43
20
68

41
45
79
48
50
56

90
63
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Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

1:20.
1:20.
1:25.

36
42
59

2/7/2015

Ersula

Year School

Farrow,

Unattached

Finals

74 # 1182 Wertz, Payton
75 # 930 Rondy, Emerson
76 # 1236 McMurphy, Quinne
Girls 800 Meter Run
MITS State Q: Q 2:27.00
MITS FH: F 2:11.16
NB Elite: $ 2:14.30
NB EElite: # 2:15.80
Name
1 # 1243 Pegg, Emma
2 # 1261 Gall, Amber
3 # 37 Coney, Margaret
4 # 695 Fulcher, Lauren
5 # 741 Dalrymple, Elizab
6 # 1127 Heiligenthal, Vic
7 # 1018 Wood, Madison
8 # 527 Nesbitt, Sydney
9 # 310 Ziehl, Alison Joa
10 # 435 Case, Alexandra
11 # 1491 Wood, Amanda
12 # 330 Jones, Jayla
13 # 72 Cowles, Kynnedee
14 # 352 Shomsky, Martha
15 # 1302 Gouin, Amelia
16 # 1046 Picard, Jenna
17 # 34 Peramaki, Madelei
18 # 1027 Picard, Karissa
19 # 993 Jenkins, Shelby
20 # 771 Prescott, Jelena
21 # 1281 Quinn, Ashley
22 # 1443 Woehlke, Ella
23 # 49 Denver, Jessica
24 # 68 Munderloh, Libby
25 # 1509 Hansen, Peyton
26 # 1562 Boyd, Madelyn
27 # 1511 Wooer, Lauren
28 # 509 Hansen, Kiera
29 # 577 Nolan, Grace
30 # 976 Bulat, Elizabeth
31 # 1497 Lukens, Madeline
32 # 92 Knoll, Delaney
33 # 1210 Fountain, Emma
34 # 836 Leone, Gianna
35 # 1332 Anderson, Paige
36 # 1581 Thorburn, Riley
37 # 868 Jenkins, Grace
38 # 1019 Goodrich, Sydney
39 # 448 Royster, Demetria
40 # 637 Thomson, Claire
41 # 302 Smith, Asia
42 # 869 Jenkins, Kate
43 # 1239 Farrell, Whitney
44 # 992 Meech, Iris
45 # 1429 Martinson, Natali
46 # 250 Borie, Mikenna
47 # 1507 Banning, Emma
48 # 1467 Hegenauer, Haley
49 # 1084 Albo, Jackie

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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50 # 701 Cusick, Alaine Unattached 2:38.06 3
51 # 616 Laurenz, Anna Unattached 2:39.11 3
52 # 112 Schoenow, Jaclyn Unattached 2:39.30 4
53 # 200 Kline, Katrina Unattached 2:39.33 3
54 # 1457 Dorn, Erin Unattached 2:39.67 2
55 # 915 Hickey, Jenna Unattached 2:40.00 3
56 # 339 Edwards, China Unattached 2:40.02 3
57 # 436 Koch, Kaylee Unattached 2:40.68 4
58 # 320 Ostling, Alayna E Unattached 2:41.11 4
59 # 12 Lenhard, Hailey Unattached 2:42.41 4
60 # 1344 Ignacio, Ava Unattached 2:43.44 4
61 # 1100 Nyquist, Elise Unattached 2:44.14 4
62 # 1434 Woehlke, Sophie Unattached 2:44.82 4
63 # 1379 Scarrow, Julia Unattached 2:45.36 4
64 # 1318 Morrow, Josie Unattached 2:45.61 4
65 # 500 Dudley, Indigo Unattached 2:45.67 5
66 # 903 Newbould, Alexis Unattached 2:46.19 5
67 # 1106 Seagram, Sarah Unattached 2:47.02 4
68 # 74 Cowles, Kynzee Unattached 2:47.87 4
69 # 1197 Burr, Jordyn Unattached 2:48.53 4
70 # 251 Borie, Mikaila Unattached 2:48.64 4
71 # 1525 Porter, LaJeanee Unattached 2:48.86 3
72 # 672 Francis, Kelsey Unattached 2:48.93 4
73 # 1312 Aren, Kate Unattached 2:49.11 3
74 # 1006 Minier, Joi Unattached 2:49.24 5
75 # 515 Mitchell, Grace Unattached 2:50.17 5
76 # 940 Foster, Tiffany Unattached 2:51.25 5
77 # 1257 Palmer, Nicole Unattached 2:52.42 5
78 # 1598 Coleman, Janae Unattached 2:52.65 5
79 # 1126 O'Deay, Madison Unattached 2:52.89 4
80 # 298 Dickman, Zoe Unattached 2:53.37 4
81 # 1300 Jackson, Imani Unattached 2:53.73 4
82 # 740 Hall, Ella Unattached 2:55.56 4
83 # 1482 Brady, Lawson Unattached 2:56.53 4
84 # 1473 Conner, Taylor Unattached 2:56.53 4
85 # 1367 Seel, Lillie Unattached 2:57.23 5
86 # 1404 Alford, Zion Unattached 2:58.11 4
87 # 1182 Wertz, Payton Unattached 2:59.90 5
88 # 1320 Snow, Emily Unattached 3:01.09 4
89 # 217 Moore, Katelyn Unattached 3:01.19 4
90 # 1070 Mieske, Caitlyn Unattached 3:01.49 4
91 # 875 Reynolds, Alexis Unattached 3:01.58 5
92 # 526 Mareches, Kennedy Unattached 3:02.29 5
93 # 1399 Goward, Kiera Unattached 3:03.31 4
94 # 1258 Palmer, Katelyn Unattached 3:06.66 5
95 # 258 Elmquist, Emma Unattached 3:10.78 4
96 # 1326 Bulat, Stephanie Unattached 3:17.64 5
97 # 1276 Toth, Hope Unattached 3:22.62 5
98 # 1351 Clarey, Lillian Unattached 4:01.45 5

Girls 1600 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 5:26.00
MITS FH: F 4:53.94 12/12/2015 Anna Jensen, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 4:58.40
NB EElite: # 5:05.00
MITS FH: F 5:02.38 1/12/2019 Rylee Robinson, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 885 Bloom, Lani Unattached 5:14.920 1

2 # 585 Ries, Macie Unattached 5:18.870 1
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50
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63

577
1261
563
1491
1338
1237
653
785
1335
1284
1229
1467
1342
1272
350
68
1302
1200
637
1354
701
509
892
1231
320
1570
1507
618
1581
732
1381
1357
34
193
773
297
1590
1337
1333
1485
994
875
1100
250
903
1520
1318
935
1106
1506
141
1328
258
298
515
1259
1126
1257
166
830
1510

Nolan, Grace
Gall, Amber
Maguire, Ashley
Wood, Amanda
Felstow, Rachel
Yarema, Charlene
Szymanski, Madiso
Drennan, Mattie
Greb, Sarah
Skeel, Madde
Carver, Ashley
Hegenauer, Haley
Clor, Madison
Endres, Claire
Johnson, Darbey
Munderloh, Libby
Gouin, Amelia
Ford, Cortney
Thomson, Claire
Veldt, Maya
Cusick, Alaine
Hansen, Kiera
Stevens, Marin
Molotky, Natalie
Ostling, Alayna E
Sinnaeve, Lauren
Banning, Emma
Mueller, Blake
Thorburn, Riley
Wilhelm, Elise
Dougherty, Meagan
Soper, Brooke
Peramaki, Madelei
Alexander, Anna
Greene, Haley
Dickman, Jaiden
Morehouse, Nicole
Oswald, Caitlynn
Bogdanski, Grace
Doneth, Allison
Kuhn, Payton
Reynolds, Alexis
Nyquist, Elise
Borie, Mikenna
Newbould, Alexis
Chrome, Madeline
Morrow, Josie
Jones, Chloe
Seagram, Sarah
Cook, Sarah
LaPrad, Grace
Gullion, Charlott
Elmguist, Emma
Dickman, Zoe
Mitchell, Grace
Doneth, Katie
O'Deay, Madison
Palmer, Nicole
Abell, Jenna
Pray, Laiyla
Fredenburg, Kylie

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

5:18.
5:21.
5:21.
5:22.
5:27.
5:31.
5:32.
5:34.
5:35.
5:36.
5:36.
5:36.
5:37.
5:37.
5:40.
5:41.
.35
.65
.96

5:42
5:42
5:42

5:43.
5:45.
5:46.
5:46.
5:47.
5:48.
5:48.
5:48.
5:48.
5:48.
5:50.
5:51.
.64
5:54.
5:55.
5:56.
5:59.
6:00.
6:01.
6:01.
.38
.69
.75
.80

5:52

6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02

6:03.
6:04.
6:07.
6:08.
6:09.
6:09.
6:09.
6:11.
6:17.
6:17.
6:21.
6:25.
6:30.
6:31.
6:33.
6:34.
6:35.
6:38.

960Q
260
740
150
93
17
19
70
35
38
65
96
34
66
37
36

01
09
58
78
61
13
21
76
91
92
81
99

37
05
75
48
87
65
69

80
52
58
14
03
05
17
39
42
56
20
23
46
86
36
66
88
96
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64 # 1023 Ellison, Avery Unattached 6:40.00 3
65 # 740 Hall, Ella Unattached 6:42.21 4
66 # 930 Rondy, Emerson Unattached 6:45.47 3
67 # 1367 Seel, Lillie Unattached 6:47.39 3
68 # 891 Ward, Elizabeth Unattached 6:50.52 3
69 # 1434 Woehlke, Sophie Unattached 6:55.08 3
70 # 1258 Palmer, Katelyn Unattached 7:00.75 4
71 # 526 Mareches, Kennedy Unattached 7:04.47 3
72 # 217 Moore, Katelyn Unattached 7:16.29 4
73 # 1482 Brady, Lawson Unattached 7:24.26 4
74 # 1276 Toth, Hope Unattached 7:33.58 4
75 # 627 Mello, Abigail Unattached 7:46.90 4
76 # 1150 McMillan, Analise Unattached 7:46.90 4
77 # 1509 Hansen, Peyton Unattached 7:51.34 4
78 # 1351 Clarey, Lillian Unattached 9:18.06 4

Girls 3200 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 11:53.00

MITS FH: F 10:39.73 1/17/2015 Audrey Belf, Unattached

NB Elite: $ 10:48.00
NB EElite: # 11:06.00

Name Year School Finals
1 # 1469 Rhem, Madeline Unattached 10:54.06#
2 # 1202 Petr, Anna Unattached 10:59.81#
3 # 1564 Witt, Peyton Unattached 11:01.45#
4 # 578 Fortino, Kayla Unattached 11:01.46#
5 # 1043 Nagel, Ashlyn Unattached 11:02.99#
6 # 563 Maguire, Ashley Unattached 11:18.390Q
7 # 720 Novak, Sophie Unattached 11:21.750Q0
8 # 764 Olsen, Erik Unattached 11:35.080
9 # 1562 Boyd, Madelyn Unattached 11:46.710Q
10 # 68 Munderloh, Libby Unattached 11:49.75Q
11 # 976 Bulat, Elizabeth Unattached 11:50.270Q
12 # 909 Dillmann, Nikki Unattached 11:50.300
13 # 957 Allman, Jenna Unattached 11:51.830
14 # 710 Stern, Madison Unattached 11:52.160Q
15 # 1406 Feldpausch, Katel Unattached 11:53.98
16 # 765 Monaghan, Lauren Unattached 12:03.20
17 # 350 Johnson, Darbey Unattached 12:03.30
18 # 1473 Conner, Taylor Unattached 12:07.03
19 # 1357 Soper, Brooke Unattached 12:08.75
20 # 1429 Martinson, Natali Unattached 12:23.39
21 # 1590 Morehouse, Nicole Unattached 12:25.70
22 # 747 Cantrell, Jenny Unattached 12:29.43
23 # 297 Dickman, Jaiden Unattached 12:32.06
24 # 994 Kuhn, Payton Unattached 12:52.82
25 # 1506 Cook, Sarah Unattached 12:56.42
26 # 935 Jones, Chloe Unattached 12:57.27
27 # 1587 Hughes, Courtney Unattached 13:03.99
28 # 1416 Koehler, Maddie Unattached 13:13.12
29 # 1356 Haag, Kameron Unattached 13:21.41
30 # 166 Abell, Jenna Unattached 13:34.75
31 # 1023 Ellison, Avery Unattached 14:03.19

60 Meter Hurdles

MITS State Q: Q 11.00
MITS FH: F 8.25
NB Elite: $ 8.84

1/6/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached



NB EElite: # 9.04
MITS FH: F 8.59 1/12/2019 Aasia Laurencin, Unattached
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 329 Laurencin, Aasia Unattached $ 8.82g 2
2 # 925 Eaton, Madison Unattached $ 8.83g 1
3 # 1287 Moore, Karlie Unattached Q 9.15g 3
4 # 1213 Symons, Melissa Unattached Q0 9.18g 2
5 # 1523 Chapman, Paige Unattached Q 9.19g 1
6 # 1098 Johnson, Grace Unattached Q0 9.349 1
7 # 514 Crowther, Ireland Unattached Q 9.70g 1
8 # 327 Miles, Emon Unattached Q 9.81g 2
9 # 1065 Poteat, Ariana Unattached 0 9.99 1
10 # 1593 Bailey, Jessica Unattached Q 10.04 3
11 # 1339 Fetterley, Livii Unattached Q 10.15 3
12 # 88 Garcia, Erica Unattached Q0 10.25 2
13 # 309 Fush, Abigail Mar Unattached Q 10.64 3
14 # 634 Bordoley, Lira Unattached Q 10.64 3
15 # 620 Rizzo, Sydney Unattached Q 10.92 2
16 # 1146 Czymbor, Peyton Unattached 11.28 1
17 # 1488 Sandel, Cassie Unattached 12.37 2
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
MITS State Q: Q 11.00
MITS FH: F 8.25 1/6/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 8.84
NB EElite: # 9.04
MITS FH: F 8.59 1/12/2019 Aasia Laurencin, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 329 Laurencin, Aasia Unattached 8.66$
2 # 925 Eaton, Madison Unattached 8.78$
3 # 1213 Symons, Melissa Unattached 9.06Q
4 # 1287 Moore, Karlie Unattached 9.080
5 # 1523 Chapman, Paige Unattached 9.200Q
6 # 1098 Johnson, Grace Unattached 9.370
7 # 514 Crowther, Ireland Unattached 9.700
8 # 327 Miles, Emon Unattached 9.780
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
MITS State Q: Q 1:55.00
MITS FH: F 1:31.17 1/21/2017 Motor City Track Club, Motor City Track Cl
NB Elite: $ 1:44.00
NB EElite: # 1:45.20
School Finals H#
1 Track Life 'A' 1:38.758 1
2 Max Out 'A’ 1:43.885 1
3 Track Life 'B' 1:45.70Q 2
4 Green Steel 'A' 1:45.76Q 1
5 Mmtc "A' 1:51.719 1
6 Breen Red 'A' 1:52.730 1
7 Breen White 'A' 1:54.3490 1
8 Green Steel 'B' 1:58.31 2
9 Pink 'A' 2:02.21 3
10 Rank 'A' 2:02.63 2
11 Ridge Runners 'A'’ 2:03.39 2



12 Woods TC 'A'
13 Run Dmc 'A'

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

MITS State Q: Q 4

MITS FH: F 3:

NB Elite: S 4:

NB EElite: # 4

MITS FH: F 3
School

1/2

1/2

0/2018

0/2018

2:04.
2:06.

Motor City, Motor City

Motor City, Motor City

27
24

Finals

H#

Motor City 'A’
Breen 'A'
Golden Geese
Green Steel 'A'
Breen 'B'

Breen 'C'
Maximum Output
Mmtc 'A'

Neak 'A'

Run Dmc 'A'

O VW oo JOUL b WDNPKF

-

Girls High Jump

IAI

MITS State Q: Q
MITS FH: F
NB Elite: $
NB EElite: #
MITS FH: F

Name

2/4

1/1

Strutz, Lindsey
Williamson, Grace
Koehler, Maddie
Wirt, Rebecca
Courtright, Eliza
Schleifer, Sari
Carpentier, Madis
Czymbor, Peyton
Fetterley, Livii
Sumner, Breanna
Staff, Bailey Jan

/2017

2/2019
Year School

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Isabel Anderson,

Unattached

Finals

MITS State Q:
MITS FH:
NB Elite:
NB EElite:
MITS FH:

Name

1/23/

1/12/

2016

2019
Year School

Tricia Anne Pierce,

Landon Kemp, Unattached

Unattached

Finals

N0 0N

HFHHFHFHHRHH

Visscher, Catheri
Griffin, Sarah
Chapin, Hanna
Knowlton, Lilly
DeSamper, Heather
Strutz, Lindsey
Hempel, Alexa
Mcclure, Mari

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

NNMNNMNNEFEFRPRPDNNRE PP

Felicity Sorenson, Unattached



7 # 19 Aittama, Liliane Unattached 9-00.00
7 # 4 Gray, Kaitlyn Unattached 9-00.00
11 # 544 Ruwart, Alivia Unattached 8-00.00
11 # 1296 Haupt, Lora Unattached 8-00.00
13 # 233 Brown, Aubrey Unattached 7-06.00
13 # 5 Malloy, Brooke Unattached 7-06.00
13 # 1579 O'Connor, Lindsey Unattached 7-06.00
Girls Long Jump
MITS State Q: Q 15-03
MITS FH: F 18-02.50 1/23/2016 Jada Steele, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 18-08
NB EElite: # 18-00
MITS FH: F 17-05 1/12/2019 Kennedy Jackson, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1362 Carroll, Tori Unattached 17-09.00F
2 # 1530 Witzgall, Morgan Unattached 17-02.00Q
3 # 11 Daniel, Sarah Unattached 16-07.000
4 # 443 Williams, Mikayla Unattached 16-02.00Q
5 # 106 Strutz, Lindsey Unattached 16-00.500Q
6 # 38 LeFevere, Robin Unattached 15-10.250
7 # 695 Fulcher, Lauren Unattached 15-09.750Q
8 # 1211 Tolan, Madelynn Unattached 15-01.75
9 # 1322 Dix, Katelynn Unattached 14-11.50
10 # 1282 Sturm, Vien Unattached 14-03.50
11 # 1509 Hansen, Peyton Unattached 14-01.50
12 # 302 Smith, Asia Unattached 14-00.00
12 # 923 Adams, Kayla Unattached 14-00.00
14 # 1070 Mieske, Caitlyn Unattached 13-09.00
15 # 792 Bridges, Chanel Unattached 13-08.25
16 # 1218 Beeler, Gabriella Unattached 13-08.00
17 # 1228 Clements, Sophia Unattached 12-04.00
18 # 509 Hansen, Kiera Unattached 12-02.75
-—- # 448 Royster, Demetria Unattached FOUL
Girls Triple Jump
MITS State Q: Q 25-00
MITS FH: F 33-09 2/3/2018 Ireland Crowther, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 40-06
NB EElite: # 37-01
MITS FH: F 30-10.50 1/12/2019 Kayla Adams, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 923 Adams, Kayla Unattached 30-06.250
Girls Shot Put
MITS State Q: Q 32-00
MITS FH: F 42-08 2/3/2018 Malin D Smith, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 42-02
NB EElite: # 38-04
MITS FH: F 34-05.50 1/12/2019 Paige Karbowski, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 108 Weide, Faith Unattached 40-02.00#
2 # 602 Seeber, Sonja Unattached 34-06.50F
3 # 364 Collier, Taylor N Unattached 32-02.000Q
4 # 420 Fletcher, Falon Unattached 32-01.00Q



Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

2018

2018
Year

Jalen Ware,

Jalen Ware,

School

Unattached

Unattached

Prelims

5 # 1444 Leasher, Erika
6 # 1456 Ray, Jayden
7 # 1391 Miller, Maria
8 # 1514 Rogers, Melanie
9 # 627 Mello, Abigail
10 # 267 Clare, Rebecca
11 # 190 Wilkins, Emilee
12 # 367 Hood, Shakerah Ar
13 # 919 Adams, Jada
Boys 60 Meter Dash
MITS State Q: Q 7.35
MITS FH: F 6.79 1/20/
NB Elite: $ 6.94
NB EElite: # 7.04
MITS FH: F 6.79 1/20/
Name
Preliminaries
1 # 1174 Flournoy, James
2 # 1569 Brown, Dylan Alex
3 # 1153 Martin, Tony
4 # 458 Stewart, Phillip
5 # 1584 Burks, Deion
6 # 1285 Marshall, Gage
7 # 1600 Bowens Jr., Jeffe
7 # 1464 Bowens, Michael
9 # 1513 Adams, Darnell
10 # 513 Miller, Brandon
11 # 1431 Adenitan, Adedapo
12 # 25 Broussard, Quin
13 # 1249 Donaldson, Ralph
14 # 1517 Saffore II, Andre
15 # 1470 Ordway, Kenny
16 # 522 Coleman, Christop
17 # 107 Jenkins, Christia
18 # 661 Frasier, Brady
19 # 516 Broome, Randall
20 # 1107 Davenport, Christ
21 # 1599 Romphf, Anthony
22 # 305 Jones, Simon
23 # 1206 Kudera, Justin
24 # 235 Brackett, Jamal
25 # 32 Frisbie, Riley
26 # 829 Mitrius, Lukas
27 # 1168 Beaulieu, Benjami
28 # 94 Klopf, Noah
29 # 524 Collins, Hunter
30 # 1242 Wiesman, Damon
31 # 593 Brown, Stephen
32 # 1347 Craun, Jonathan
33 # 862 Balow, Patrick
34 # 718 Hunter, Jalen
35 # 1400 Trotter, Ian
36 # 559 Dokes, Jaden
37 # 1539 Ray, Phanith
38 # 1536 Pries, Nolan
39 # 729 Valliere, Cameren
40 # 241 Reuter-Gushow, No
41 # 970 Goebel, Kolton

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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42 # 1583 Jackson, Darius Unattached 7.77 8
43 # 928 Baker, Matt Unattached 7.78 5
44 # 803 Squires Jr., Sam Unattached 7.78 9
45 # 1214 Young, Garrett Unattached 7.78 8
46 # 1528 Massey, Christoph Unattached 7.84 9
47 # 1222 Amiot, jacob Unattached 7.84 8
48 # 657 Brown, Quinton Unattached 7.86 1
49 # 1541 Harris, Khyree Unattached 7.86 6
50 # 1013 Willman, Grant Unattached 7.89 7
51 # 824 Cook, Justin Unattached 7.91 4
52 # 889 Harrison, Wenton Unattached 7.93 3
53 # 594 Hoven, Fletcher Unattached 7.94 6
54 # 758 Palmer, Thomas Unattached 7.99 9
55 # 1411 Lozano, Nicholas Unattached 8.05 6
56 # 1496 Jackson, Bryan Unattached 8.06 6
57 # 1132 Newton, Jordan Unattached 8.16 3
58 # 1544 Ancel, Jonathan A Unattached 8.17 9
59 # 1183 Carter, Makaio Unattached 8.18 6
60 # 728 Webb, Garrett Unattached 8.35 4
61 # 1574 Ackler, Adam Dagi Unattached 8.37 9
62 # 1427 Thompson, Parker Unattached 8.37 5
63 # 1410 Burns, Luke Unattached 8.45 7
64 # 769 Savoi, Diego Unattached 8.72 8
65 # 1215 Chigas, Austin Unattached 8.78 7
66 # 1527 Espinoza, Malachi Unattached 8.81 5
67 # 1573 Ackler, Justin Mi Unattached 8.92 9
68 # 430 Evans, Daniel Unattached 8.95 7
69 # 1336 Edwards, Logan Unattached 9.95 7
70 # 895 Paten, Calvin Unattached 10.93 5

Boys 60 Meter Dash

MITS State Q: Q 7.35
MITS FH: F 6.79 1/20/2018 Jalen Ware, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 6.94
NB EElite: # 7.04
MITS FH: F 6.79 1/20/2018 Jalen Ware, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 1174 Flournoy, James Unattached 6.943
2 # 1569 Brown, Dylan Alex Unattached 6.99#
3 # 458 Stewart, Phillip Unattached 7.03#
4 # 1153 Martin, Tony Unattached 7.06Q
5 # 1285 Marshall, Gage Unattached 7.180
6 # 1584 Burks, Deion Unattached 7.200
7 # 1464 Bowens, Michael Unattached 7.24Q
8 # 1600 Bowens Jr., Jeffe Unattached 7.290Q

Boys 400 Meter Dash

MITS State Q: Q 53.00
MITS FH: F 47.35 1/17/2015 Jaron Flournoy, Unattached

NB Elite: $ 49.34

NB EElite: # 50.19
MITS FH: F 49.88 1/12/2019 James Flournoy, Unattached

Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1174 Flournoy, James Unattached 49.63F 3
2 # 648 Amene, Dubem Unattached 50.18# 1
3 # 543 Raymond, Parker Unattached 50.77Q0 1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1569
464
1235
1271
1153
1285
1546
32
344
1566
1206
829
1431
1452
1187
458
626
1536
368
442
1517
593
1464
513
241
357
1107
1561
1260
1168
516
265
801
862
718
650
1600
1584
824
1286
1577
1492
640
30
70
1592
1599
1234
1383
1553
1528
1249
1505
594
1513
1539
1601
1198
378
649
657

Brown, Dylan Alex
Momeyer, Josh
Mixon Jr., Ryan
Yzenbrandt, Dylan
Martin, Tony
Marshall, Gage
Jammeh, Muhammed
Frisbie, Riley
Reddy, Akshay
Knight, Jeffrey B
Kudera, Justin
Mitrius, Lukas
Adenitan, Adedapo
Graham, Collin
Cooper, Camerie
Stewart, Phillip
Pyeatt, Ethan
Pries, Nolan
Kennard II, Corey
Sandstedt, Jack
Saffore II, Andre
Brown, Stephen
Bowens, Michael
Miller, Brandon
Reuter-Gushow, No
Lassiter, Gregory
Davenport, Christ
Carter, Charles
Bullock, Joshua
Beaulieu, Benjami
Broome, Randall
Blassingame, Anth
Vincent, Justin
Balow, Patrick
Hunter, Jalen
Canty, Brandon
Bowens Jr., Jeffe
Burks, Deion
Cook, Justin
Soldano, Cole
Ruiz, Victor
Schwartz, Luke
Garland, Sean
Jannette, River
Rhee, Nathan
Bailey, Josh
Romphf, Anthony
Siderman, Luke
Fringer, Nicholas
Collins, Levi
Massey, Christoph
Donaldson, Ralph
Caine, Peter
Hoven, Fletcher
Adams, Darnell
Ray, Phanith
Rettelle, Jake
Baxter, Bradley
D'Ambrosi, Nicola
Veitengruber, Jor
Brown, Quinton

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

50.
51.
51.
51.
51.

51

52
52
52
52
52
52
52

1:02

1:02.

77Q
450
68Q
680
730

. 760
51.

800

.200
.350
.350
.400
.470Q
.800
.870
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
59.
1:00.
1:00.
1:00.
1:00.
1:01.
1:01.
1:01.
1:01.
1:01.
.03

08
21
32
39
54
78
79
95
08
12
36
42
61
31
53
80
92
96
07
29
66
88
98
07
07
08
36
79
97
31
66
75
23
33
59
84
40
44
56
95
03
33
39
62
68

10
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

FHH R HFHF R HRHH R HHFHH

1275
1551
1382
1596
1305

619
1521

535

559
1413
1512
1199
1550

782

Pries, Andrew
Woodke, Ethan
Wagoner, Cory
Witherspoon, Bran
Lewis, Kyle
Selden, Jacob
Sanchez, Gabe
Thompson, Kielin
Dokes, Jaden
Fink, Jordan
Fowler, Ashton
Baxter, Benjamin
Jackson, Jack
Kosidlo, Jacob

Boys 800 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 2:04.50

MITS FH: F 1:53.80
NB Elite:
NB EElite:

Name

2/17
$ 1:54.70
# 1:56.00

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

/2015

Year School

Drake Gauthier,

Unattached

Finals

00 00 00 0 JONOONNJoo
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Fuerst, Noah
Body, Jerron
Costa, Noah
Hamilton, Ethan
Kirksey, Javonne
Mulcahy, Ryan
Kelly, Liam
Sesti, Nathan
Raymond, Parker
Amene, Dubem
Wallace, Joe
Graham, Collin
Momeyer, Josh
Reddy, Akshay
Truss, Nathan Joh
Carter, Jack
Collis, Christian
Navarre, Preston
Burke, John
Schreck, Garrett
Seagram, Ben
Ballard, Grant
Moleski, Jaydon C
Kennard II, Corey
Pyeatt, Ethan
Chin-Kee-Fatt Jr,
Garland, Sean
Honsinger, Braydo
Rupard, Christoph
Moore II, Timothy
Farrell, James
Gosselin, Caleb
Comp, A.dJ.
McGahan, Nolan
Caine, Peter
Friebe, John
Pries, Nolan
Metz, Enzo

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

FHRHFHHFHRHFHFHRHRHFRHRHRHRFHRHRHFHRHRHHHRHRHFHRHRHFHHRHFHFHRHRHFHRHRHHHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHHFHRHRHFHRHRHFHHRHHFHH

1424
264
789
169
719

30

1306
127
801

1560

1390

1432

1051
203

1479

1577

1366

1057

1422

1234

1540

1144
813

1458
677

1260
650
553

1364
777
154
876

1561
988

1286

1008

1433
550

1247

1546
179

1270
711
759
508

1148

1293
968
241
378
607
572

1553

1601

1225

1349
862

1573
850
632
293

Periard, Andrew
Przepiora, Matthe
Lenzi, Cooper
Franciosi, Derek
Bentancur, Justin
Jannette, River
Aren, George
Richards, Hunter
Vincent, Justin
Knarian, David
Ross, Evan
Lathrop, Jake
Parker, Ethan
Anderson, Bo
Anderson, Michael
Ruiz, Victor
Seel, Jack
Lozano, Tyler
Zisler, Brendan
Siderman, Luke
Bustillo, Aidan
Dunne, James
Faerber, Jacob
Aldreson, Bentley
McGuinness, Gary
Bullock, Joshua
Canty, Brandon
Stecker, Jeffrey
Tsiang, Nathan
McArdle, Nicholas
Buck, Johnathan
Marvin, Reese
Carter, Charles
Teeple, Jacob
Soldano, Cole
Mcclure, Tyler
Smith, Gabriel
Dupree, Timothy
Bryant, Max
Jammeh, Muhammed
Farrell, Julian
Johnson, Hayden
Wurtzel, Jacob
Palmer, Benjamin
Hansen, TJ

Lopez, Nolan
Stacy, Dillon
Corum, Toland
Reuter-Gushow, No
D'Ambrosi, Nicola
Nickless, Cole
Michalak, Jack
Collins, Levi
Rettelle, Jake
Crawford, Reshaun
Ryan, Jeremiah
Balow, Patrick
Ackler, Justin Mi
Vasicek, Carter
Whyte, Austin
Upham, Sabastien

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

2:10.
2:10.
2:10.
2:10.
.07
2:11.
2:11.
2:11.
.27
.30
.64
.92

2:11

2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12

2:13.
2:13.
2:13.
2:13.
.07
2:14.
2:15.
2:15.
2:15.
2:15.
2:16.
2:16.
2:17.
2:17.
2:17.
2:18.
2:18.
2:18.
2:19.
2:19.
2:20.
2:20.
2:21.
2:21.
2:21.
2:21.
2:22.
.26
.29
.77
.80
2:23.
2:23.
2:23.
2:23.
2:24.
2:24.
2:24.
2:25.
2:25.
2:25.
2:26.
2:27.
2:27.
2:27.
2:27.
2:28.
2:28.
2:28.

2:14

2:22
2:22
2:22
2:22

78
93
97
99

30
54
87

34
44
86
99

82
31
37
48
83
22
64
25
49
77
10
12
69
24
65
36
41
24
27
45
90
14

04
14
30
77
31
74
83
26
64
87
80
11
54
61
73
44
59
76
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Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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100 # 1303 Mitchell, Chad
101 # 724 Hamilton, Garvin
102 # 641 Powers, Charles
103 # 1107 Davenport, Christ
104 # 1204 Centilli, Tanner
105 # 1413 Fink, Jordan
106 # 194 Ruddy, Joshua
107 # 1273 Boswell, Noah
108 # 129 Gjorgjevski, Mika
109 # 1512 Fowler, Ashton
110 # 1031 kietzman, Andrew
111 # 1163 Cowan, Rod
112 # 1502 Bowerman, Aaron
113 # 1478 Clor, Connor
114 # 1516 Ludy, Cameron And
115 # 1586 Howard, Silas
116 # 1419 Seymour, Owen
117 # 600 Ross, Hans
118 # 703 Cusick, James
119 # 1199 Baxter, Benjamin
120 # 1533 Froats, Christoph
121 # 1450 Walker, Caden
122 # 1550 Jackson, Jack
123 # 1597 Folts, Elijah
124 # 961 Corum, Anderson
125 # 782 Kosidlo, Jacob
126 # 704 Cusick, Luke
Boys 1600 Meter Run
MITS State Q: Q 4:33.00
MITS FH: F 4:15.28 12/
NB Elite: $ 4:18.70
NB EElite: # 4:23.20
MITS FH: F 4:22.55 1/1
Name
1 # 937 Costa, Noah
2 # 1449 White, Evan
3 # 1279 Spamer, Jack
4 # 1246 Rabbitt, Carson
5 # 1369 Tavalieri, Joey
6 # 456 Niestroy, Eric
7 # 1405 White, Gavin
8 # 1331 Wilson, Jack
9 # 887 Popescu, Paul
10 # 725 Jaster, Joseph
11 # 1329 Sharnas, Max
12 # 1330 Wilson, Charlie
13 # 638 Slater, Shawn
14 # 1492 Schwartz, Luke
15 # 1529 Pritchett, Tyler
16 # 189 Hufton, Tommy
17 # 1468 0'Neill, Ryan
18 # 1160 Neumann, Brady
19 # 1582 Thorburn, Foster
20 # 596 Verlinde, Noah
21 # 1078 Sesti, Nathan
22 # 180 Hough, Riley
23 # 543 Raymond, Parker
24 # 1375 Smith, Cameron

9/2017

2/2019
Year School

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Carter Solomon,

Unattached
Finals

Anthony Giannobile, Unattached
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

FHRHFHHFHRHFHFHRHRHFRHRHRHRFHRHRHFHRHRHHHRHRHFHRHRHFHHRHFHFHRHRHFHRHRHHHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHHFHRHRHFHRHRHFHHRHHFHH

611
145
1595
114
289
1412
1187
1353
159
1064
648
728
1532
223
1313
1224
140
1201
1216
1538
430
1163
1540
1489
1577
1268
640
1059
1442
977
1385
1565
1039
1346
1524
1432
1355
1364
1383
1275
1277
777
1543
1365
285
1522
1111
598
813
1436
203
1343
626
434
554
1537
1373
716
1135
1401
814

Honsinger, Braydo
Mulcahy, Ryan
McGahan, Nolan
Cavallo, Jeremy
Moleski, Jaydon C
Abraham, Kenneth
Cooper, Camerie
Collins, Logan
Fuerst, Noah
Collis, Christian
Amene, Dubem
Webb, Garrett
Green, Hunter
Streitmatter, Nat
Kelke, Jack
Tower, Brandon
LaPrad, Luke
Cairney, Brendan
Jarema, Caleb
Moore II, Timothy
Evans, Daniel
Cowan, Rod
Bustillo, Aidan
O'Rourke, Ryan
Ruiz, Victor
Hanna, Andrew
Garland, Sean
Tarhanich, Sebast
Nedoff Jr., Scott
Tedley, Brennan
Wallace, Jack
Bartle, Caleb
Gosselin, Caleb
Rinke, Joseph
Nowak, Matthew
Lathrop, Jake
Miller, Michael
Tsiang, Nathan
Fringer, Nicholas
Pries, Andrew
Lewandowski, Jame
McArdle, Nicholas
Radigan, Joshua
Sharnas, Owen
Tunnicliff, Braed
Crouse, Risto
Moran, Henry
Petrosky, Chaz
Faerber, Jacob
Power, Ethan
Anderson, Bo
Loukotka, Jordon
Pyeatt, Ethan
Bolanos, Daniel
Fall, Collin
Martin, Ethan
Stern, Andrew
Kennelly, Michael
Howard, Gideon
Morgan, Tylor
Trevino, Gabriel

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

4:42

4:43.
4:43.
4:44.
4:44.
4:44.
4:45.
4:45.
4:47.
4:47.
4:47.
4:47.
4:47.
4:48.
4:48.
4:48.
4:48.
4:49.
4:50.
4:50.
4:51.
4:51.
4:51.
4:51.
4:53.
4:53.
4:54.
4:54.
4:55.
4:56.
4:56.
4:59.
4:59.
5:01.
5:01.
.09
5:02.
.55

5:02

5:02

5:03.
5:04.
5:04.
5:04.
5:04.
5:06.
5:07.
5:07.
5:08.
5:08.
5:10.
5:10.
5:10.
5:10.
5:10.
5:10.
5:11.
5:11.
5:11.
5:12.
.46
.62
5:13.

5:12
5:12

.41

31
81
13
41
66
27
55
01
10
59
76
81
06
26
48
90
96
11
28
47
49
94
95
02
41
60
78
59
09
26
35
81
23
48

15

89
15
56
70
94
89
28
43
25
53
05
41
47
57
93
97
10
85
90
15

50
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Nick Schmidt, Unattached
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86 # 1347 Craun, Jonathan Unattached
87 # 264 Przepiora, Matthe Unattached
88 # 1317 LaFeir, Joseph Unattached
89 # 1144 Dunne, James Unattached
90 # 583 Washburn, Brendan Unattached
91 # 1198 Baxter, Bradley Unattached
92 # 1602 Miller, Chase Unattached
93 # 130 Comp, A.J. Unattached
94 # 1483 Harrison, Jamie Unattached
95 # 1008 Mcclure, Tyler Unattached
96 # 1254 Wilhelm, Alexande Unattached
97 # 1521 Sanchez, Gabe Unattached
98 # 1567 Armstrong, Scott Unattached
99 # 1409 Sleeman, Jack Unattached
100 # 535 Thompson, Kielin Unattached
101 # 850 Vasicek, Carter Unattached
102 # 613 Markley, Jonathon Unattached
103 # 1596 Witherspoon, Bran Unattached
104 # 550 Dupree, Timothy Unattached
105 # 572 Michalak, Jack Unattached
106 # 632 Whyte, Austin Unattached
107 # 1418 Seymour, Henry Unattached
108 # 1308 Lewis, Kevin Unattached
109 # 1384 Wallace, Brenden Unattached
110 # 1447 Green, Zachary Unattached
111 # 1350 Wallace, Joe Unattached
112 # 1478 Clor, Connor Unattached
113 # 1503 Guscar, Matthew Unattached
114 # 1394 Wright, Jarod Unattached
115 # 1397 Rasper, Steven Unattached
116 # 1274 Hager, Josiah Unattached
117 # 703 Cusick, James Unattached
118 # 1448 Dawson, Benjamin Unattached
119 # 1533 Froats, Christoph Unattached
120 # 1455 Washburn, Brock Unattached
121 # 1395 Wartenberg, Jacob Unattached
122 # 1269 Hanna, Joseph Unattached
123 # 1550 Jackson, Jack Unattached
Boys 3200 Meter Run
MITS State Q: Q 9:53.00
MITS FH: F 9:25.94 2/14/2015
NB Elite: $ 9:18.00
NB EElite: # 9:30.00

Year School

Finals

Name
1 # 1212 Bishop, evan
2 # 823 Canty, Chase
3 # 560 Allen, Ransom
4 # 768 Favazza, Brendan
5 # 638 Slater, Shawn
6 # 189 Hufton, Tommy
7 # 1560 Knarian, David
8 # 1559 O'Keefe, Donald
9 # 1475 Smith, Josh
10 # 1476 Smith, Aden
11 # 1420 Millis, Jason
12 # 1582 Thorburn, Foster
13 # 894 Sumner, Mason
14 # 1424 Periard, Andrew

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

FH B HFHFHRHRHFHHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHRHFHRHRHHRHRHHRHRHHFHH

1532
1375
169
1240
1557
582
1504
140
723
1403
998
789
1366
1290
127
1436
549
1524
777
1502
154
1556
968
574
917
584
1288
876
988
1494
641
867
1060
1458
280
1521
1111
1361
83
816
1580
550
811
1308

Green, Hunter
Smith, Cameron
Franciosi, Derek
Jones, Brian
Lamey, Braxton
Beck, Wesley
Schafer, Seth
LaPrad, Luke
Hamilton, Ethan
Good, David
Sprague, Mark
Lenzi, Cooper
Seel, Jack
Becker, Elijah
Richards, Hunter
Power, Ethan
Rowles, Tyler
Nowak, Matthew
McArdle, Nicholas
Bowerman, Aaron
Buck, Johnathan
Brock, Carson
Corum, Toland
Allen, Parks
Armbrustmacher, G
Gilbert, Joseph
Nurenberg, Jacob
Marvin, Reese
Teeple, Jacob
Yanosy, Nicholas
Powers, Charles
Marr, Dylan
Fiore, Anthony
Aldreson, Bentley
Goldyn, Kaz
Sanchez, Gabe
Moran, Henry
Kern, Tyler
Ankoviak, Brody
Murphy, Noah
LeBlanc, Liam And
Dupree, Timothy
Macdonald, Blake
Lewis, Kevin

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

MITS State Q: Q

MITS FH: F

NB Elite: § 8.09
#
F

NB EElite:
MITS FH:

Name

7.99 2/3/2

8.54 1/12/

018

2019
Year

Unattached 9:57.79 1
Unattached 10:00.71 1
Unattached 10:02.25 1
Unattached 10:02.66 1
Unattached 10:03.87 1
Unattached 10:06.64 1
Unattached 10:08.70 1
Unattached 10:10.15 1
Unattached 10:10.23 1
Unattached 10:10.28 1
Unattached 10:14.52 1
Unattached 10:19.48 1
Unattached 10:20.08 1
Unattached 10:22.81 2
Unattached 10:29.40 1
Unattached 10:34.39 1
Unattached 10:37.79 1
Unattached 10:44.45 2
Unattached 10:44.59 2
Unattached 10:44.68 2
Unattached 10:56.86 2
Unattached 10:57.83 2
Unattached 10:57.96 2
Unattached 10:58.15 2
Unattached 10:59.50 2
Unattached 11:00.92 2
Unattached 11:05.10 2
Unattached 11:08.46 2
Unattached 11:09.08 2
Unattached 11:10.20 2
Unattached 11:19.14 2
Unattached 11:19.91 2
Unattached 11:25.42 2
Unattached 11:26.42 2
Unattached 11:27.54 2
Unattached 11:29.43 1
Unattached 11:32.87 2
Unattached 11:32.90 2
Unattached 11:46.81 2
Unattached 11:49.77 2
Unattached 11:56.29 2
Unattached 11:59.50 2
Unattached 12:07.60 2
Unattached 13:27.83 2

Liam Mather, Unattached

Nathan Fuerst, Unattached

247
199
94
357
1049
718

Ratliff, Brandon
Furst, Nathan
Klopf, Noah
Lassiter, Gregory
Jones, Graham
Hunter, Jalen

School Prelims H#
Unattached # 8.33g 1
Unattached Q 8.66g 2
Unattached Q 8.78g 3
Unattached 0 8.98g 2
Unattached Q 8.98g 1
Unattached Q0 9.02g 2



7 # 829 Mitrius, Lukas Unattached Q 9.09qg 2
8 # 559 Dokes, Jaden Unattached Q 9.21g 3
9 # 565 Pendell, Derek Unattached 9.28 1
10 # 1392 Deck, Dylan Unattached 9.32 2
11 # 1592 Bailey, Josh Unattached 9.46 3
12 # 889 Harrison, Wenton Unattached 9.57 3
13 # 39 Wazny, Rhys Unattached 9.86 3
14 # 649 Veitengruber, Jor Unattached 10.06 1
15 # 1518 Ciesla, Jacob Unattached 10.18 2
16 # 657 Brown, Quinton Unattached 10.83 1
17 # 1223 Patrias, Joseph Unattached 11.38 1
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
MITS State Q: Q 9.25
MITS FH: F 7.99 2/3/2018 Liam Mather, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 8.09
NB EElite: # 8.34
MITS FH: F 8.54 1/12/2019 Nathan Fuerst, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 247 Ratliff, Brandon Unattached 8.29#
2 # 199 Furst, Nathan Unattached 8.630
3 # 94 Klopf, Noah Unattached 8.870
4 # 357 Lassiter, Gregory Unattached 8.900
5 # 1049 Jones, Graham Unattached 8.930
6 # 829 Mitrius, Lukas Unattached 9.100
7 # 718 Hunter, Jalen Unattached 9.110
8 # 559 Dokes, Jaden Unattached 9.140
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
MITS State Q: Q 1:38.00
MITS FH: F 1:28.23 2/7/2015 Michigan All-Stars, Michigan All-Stars
NB Elite: $ 1:30.60
NB EElite: # 1:31.90
School Finals H#
1 Track Life 'A' 1:28.87 1
2 Track Life 'B' 1:31.30# 1
3 Black 'A’ 1:31.71# 1
4 Motor City 'A' 1:32.519 1
5 Mmtc 'A'’ 1:34.82Q 3
6 Tempo 'A' 1:34.990 1
7 Jackalopes 'A’ 1:36.41Q 2
8 Track Life 'C' 1:36.42Q 2
9 Ridge Runners 'A' 1:38.74 1
10 Chepard 'A' 1:39.32 3
11 Mancelona 'A' 1:39.37 2
12 Red Tide 'A' 1:42.56 3
13 Groen 'A' 1:47.87 3

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

MITS State Q: Q 3:42.00
MITS FH: F 3:20.79 2/3/2018 Motor City, Motor City
NB Elite: $ 3:25.00
NB EElite: # 3:28.00
MITS FH: F 3:21.27 1/20/2018 Motor City, Motor City
School Finals H#



1 Motor City 'A' 3:23.53$ 1
2 Tempo 'A' 3:31.920 1
3 Jackalopes 'A' 3:39.50Q0 1
4 Black 'A' 3:39.850 1
5 Elite Feet 'A' 3:40.74Q 1
6 Breen 'A' 3:44.91 2
7 Jackalopes 'B' 3:47.58 1
8 Wendy's 'A’ 3:47.96 2
9 Sheperd 'A' 3:50.83 2
10 Running Elite 'A' 3:53.44 2
11 813 'A' 3:58.38 2
12 Natural Selection 'A' 4:04.92 2
13 Jackalopes 'C' 4:05.33 2
14 Groen 'A' 4:27.12 2
Boys High Jump
MITS State Q: Q 6-00
MITS FH: F 6-06 12/20/2014 Kolton Havanagh, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 6-07.50
NB EElite: # 6-04.50
MITS FH: F 6-06 1/12/2019 Justin Miller, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 10 Engelhardt, Ethan Unattached 6-00.000Q
2 # 284 Robins, Alexander Unattached 5-09.00
3 # 390 Walters, Colton Unattached 5-06.00
3 # 1470 Ordway, Kenny Unattached 5-06.00
3 # 861 Rutkowski, Ryan Unattached 5-06.00
3 # 133 Guerrero, Matthew Unattached 5-06.00
7 # 880 Grundas, Jayden Unattached 5-03.00
8 # 1256 Coffell, Damien Unattached 5-00.00
8 # 600 Ross, Hans Unattached 5-00.00
-- # 1527 Espinoza, Malachi Unattached NH

Boys Pole Vault

MITS State Q:
MITS FH:
NB Elite:
NB EElite:
MITS FH:

Name

FhoH e F oK W H W W HH I

Hunt, Timmy
Dinverno, Zachary
Ramsay, Jackson
Wilcoz, Cavan
Detter, Brady
Bonner, Toby
Collins, Logan
Albrecht, Bryce R
Hood, Brendan
Cereno, Alex
Malloy, Logan
Ross, Hans
Aldrich, William

Boys Long Jump

Year

Andrew Koenigsknecht, Unattached

Timmy Hunt, Unattached

School

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Finals



MITS State Q: Q

OO0 O WDN -

NNNRRRRRRRRRR
NFRFOWVWONAOANUWWHEREOWV

23

20-00

Tony Martin, Unattached

Tony Martin, Unattached

Finals

MITS FH: F 22-06.50 1/20/2018
NB Elite: $ 22-09
NB EElite: # 22-02
MITS FH: F 22-05.50 1/12/2019

Name Year School

# 94 Klopf, Noah Unattached
# 943 Davis, Jamarius Unattached
# 1255 Judge, Patrick Unattached
# 1107 Davenport, Christ Unattached
# 1013 Willman, Grant Unattached
# 235 Brackett, Jamal Unattached
# 133 Guerrero, Matthew Unattached
# 1539 Ray, Phanith Unattached
# 845 Deming, Thane Unattached
# 594 Hoven, Fletcher Unattached
# 284 Robins, Alexander Unattached
# 559 Dokes, Jaden Unattached
# 241 Reuter-Gushow, No Unattached
# 522 Coleman, Christop Unattached
# 861 Rutkowski, Ryan Unattached
# 1515 Frank, Eli John Unattached
# 1183 Carter, Makaio Unattached
# 39 Wazny, Rhys Unattached
# 1601 Rettelle, Jake Unattached
# 1394 Wright, Jarod Unattached
# 1278 Poser, Maxwell Unattached
# 508 Hansen, TJ Unattached
# 1336 Edwards, Logan Unattached
# 1541 Harris, Khyree Unattached

Boys Triple Jump

Demetrius Miller,

Unattached

Unattached

Finals

Jack Boyle, Unattached

Unattached
Finals

MITS State Q: Q 33-00
MITS FH: F 42-04 1/12/2019 Baba Conate,
NB Elite: $ 46-00
NB EElite: # 45-00
MITS FH: F 42-04 1/12/2019 Baba Conate,
Name Year School
1 # 94 Klopf, Noah Unattached
2 # 1255 Judge, Patrick Unattached
3 # 970 Goebel, Kolton Unattached
4 # 889 Harrison, Wenton Unattached
Boys Shot Put
MITS State Q: Q 46-06
MITS FH: F 58-11 2/3/2018
NB Elite: $ 56-06
NB EElite: # 51-06
MITS FH: F 47-10.50 1/12/2019
Name Year School
1 # 407 Winter, Eli Brian Unattached
2 # 886 Doty, Justin Unattached
3 # 45 Syring, Colin Unattached
4 # 1402 Romero, Samuel Unattached
5 # 721 Crump, Joshua Unattached
6 # 56 DuCharme, Hunter Unattached



7 # 33 Peters, Nick Unattached 27-00.00
8 # 619 Selden, Jacob Unattached 25-10.00
8 # 96 Steinke, Bowen Unattached 25-10.00



